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  Amit Kumar Ghosal 
 

Designation Regional Director & APIO 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email amit.ghosal@icsi.edu 

 

 

 Kamal Gururani 
 

Designation Assistant Director 

Department Finance & Accounts 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email Kamal.gururani@icsi.edu 

 

 

 U C MISHRA 
 

Designation Executive (Admin) 

Department Member Programme(CPE), Member Coordination 

& Council Affair , General Administration, Chapter 

coordination & MoU 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email u.mishra@icsi.edu 
 

 

 

 Uma Banik Joarder 
 

Designation Executive (Admin) 

Department Student Training Programme, Administration, CSEET 
Preparatory Classes, TDOP 

 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email uma.Joarder@icsi.edu 

 

 

 Aritra Karmakar 
 

Designation Sr. Executive Assistant 

Department Co-Ordinator (Career Awareness program) & PR, 
Assisting in Members Co-ordination. 

 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email aritra.karmakar@icsi.edu 

 
 

mailto:Kamal.gururani@icsi.edu
mailto:u.mishra@icsi.edu
mailto:uma.Joarder@icsi.edu
mailto:aritra.karmakar@icsi.edu


 

 

 Sumanta Dutta 
 

Designation Executive Assistant  

Department Placement; Class Room Teaching; Assistance to 

Finance & Accounts 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email sumanta.dutta@icsi.edu 

 

 

 Sudipta Dutta 
 

Designation Executive Assistant 

Department Library; Student & Member Services; Child Portal 

Updation 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email sudipta.dutta@icsi.edu 
 

 

 

 Gautam Barman 
 

Designation Office Assistant 

Department Support Service 

Phone 033 35033800 
 

 

  Saurav Mallick 
 

Designation     IT Consultant 

Department IT 

Phone 033 35033800 

Email eiroithelpdesk@icsi.edu  
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